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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 13- Typ, MaT4 Ne101

Hepninga, 25.10.2015, 13:00, "AOixa3", JlloTix. 10°C. Mapgayi: 200

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

1
17
14
4
6
13
10
7
8
11
22

Psabenko OaHuno
Ctopuwnno Apocnas
Mwnuuk borpaH
YnbsaHoB AHaToONI
MnyteHko BaneHtuH
AHTOLIMH AHTOH
Mecxi Muxanno
KonuTtos OMuTpo
KylwHapeHko borgaH
AHIpyceHKo Brnagucnas
OraHicsaH ApMeH

3anacHi

12
16
19
5

18
15

noba OAmnTpo

TypKo €BreH
XOUSAHOBCbKNA ApTeEM
Manuwes leHunc
YcTtumeHko leHnc
KoBanboB Muxanno

ApbiTp:

ApaHOBCbKUN BikTOp
AcucteHT 1:

Appawesa OnekcaHapa
ACUCTEHT 2:

3opeHKo HOpin

4-v apbiTp:

Yuxescbkui MaBno
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
BaneHko AHZpIN

0:1
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WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

PomaHoB MukuTa
3anopoLLeHKo AHLpIN
CeHunubkuin KOpin
LLleB4yeHko AMunTpO
'payvoB Bosogmmup
MyTpsa lnns

narona OnekcaHap
MixanboHok OnekcaHap
CyxaHiHCbKuI Irop

10 Bbyrawn Bnagucnas
11 AsarimsaH ApTyp

3anacHi

12 [y6posiH Banepin

14 TlpopaHoB €BreH

15 Xayvaes Mypapg

16 ®ypcos Apocnas

17 TMMopoabko OnekcaHap
18 Tka4dyk OpecT
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 13- Typ, MaTy Nel101
Heping, 25.10.2015, 13:00, "Oixa3", MoTix. 10°C. Tnapayi: 200

| 01
«CTtanb» KaM'aHCbKe 0 «WaxTap» [loHeubK
11 AHppyceHKo Bnagucnas 1 63"
19 XousAHOBCHKUIA ApTeEM
65' ® 3 CeHuLbKKI KOpii
4 YnbsiHOB AHATOIN 67'
6 MnayTeHKo BaneHTuH ,
18 YcTnmeHko leHuc N 2
22 OraHicaH ApmeH 75'
7 Konutos OMnTpO .
5 ManunweB JeHunc N 78
19 XousAHOBCHKUA ApTeM 78'
10 Mecxi Muxanno 80'
, 7 narona OnekcaHap
84 N 14 MpopaHos €Brex
8 KylwHapeHko borgaH \
16 Typko EBreH N e
, 10 byran Bnagucnas
20 N 18 Tka4vyk OpecT
90+2' 9 CyxaHiHCbKui Irop
, 9 CyxaHiHCbKui Irop
90+4 i 17 Nopopnbko OnekcaHap
90+4' 18 Tka4vyk OpecT
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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